Unofficial List

Candidates for General Assembly for General Election

Email Addresses

District Candidate(s) Party Email Address
Erik Simonsen Republican testaforsenate@gmail.com
Antwan McClellan Republican testaforsenate@gmail.com
John P. CapizolaJr. Democrat jcapizola@gmail.com
Julia L. Hankerson Democrat juliahankerson@gmail.com

Michael Gallo

Libertarian Party

mike gallo@nilp.org

Jacob Selwood

Libertarian Party

jacob@nijlp.org

John Armato Democrat jparmato@comcast.net

Caren Fitzpatrick Democrat caren@carenfitzpatrick.com
Don Guardian Republican guardianforassembly@gmail.com
Claire Swift Republican swiftforassembly@gmail.com
John J. Burzichelli Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com
Adam Taliaferro Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com
BethAnne McCarthy Patrick Republican bethanne 18@comcast.net
Beth Sawyer Republican bethsawyerhomes@gmail.com
Paul D. Moriarty Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com
Gabriela M. Mosquera Democrat gloucodems@gmail.com
Denise Gonzalez Republican gonzalezfornj@gmail.com
Patricia Kline Republican pajmarketing@cs.com

Nicholas Magner

Libertarian Party

nick@magner4freedom.com
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William F. Moen Jr. Democrat Sthdistrictnj@gmail.com
William W. Spearman Democrat Sthdistrictnj@gmail.com
Sean Sepsey Republican ssepsey@gmail.com
Samuel DiMatteo Republican sadimatteo@gmail.com
Louis D. Greenwald Democrat greenwaldandlampittforassembly @gmail.com
Pamela R. Lampitt Democrat greenwaldandlampittforassembly @gmail.com
Ed Farmer Republican edfarmeriii@hotmail.com
Richard Super Republican richsuper87@gmail.com
Herb Conaway Democrat herbconway@gmail.com
Carol Murphy Democrat carolmurphy4assembly @gmail.com
Douglas Dillon Republican burlcogop@gmail.com
Joseph Jesuele Republican burlcogop@gmail.com
Mark Natale Democrat newijerseyld8@gmail.com
Allison Eckel Democrat newijerseyld8 @gmail.com
Michael Torrissi Jr. Republican Id8gopassembly@gmail.com
Brandon Umba Republican Id8gopassembly@gmail.com
Brian E. Rumpf Republican connorsrumpfgove2021@gmail.com
DiAnne C. Gove Republican connorsrumpfgove2021@gmail.com
Alexis Jackson Democrat alexiskjackson123 @gmail.com
Kristen Henninger-Holland Democrat kristen@khenningerlaw.com

10 Gregory P. McGuckin Republican mcguckinesg@aol.com

10 John Catalano Republican csiewelers@comcast.net

10 Garrit "Tony" Kono Democrat tkono61@gmail.com

10 Mary "Sharon" Quilter Democrat chinstrap732@yahoo.com
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11 Eric Houghtaling Democrat gopalhoughtalingdowneyforld11@gmail.com
11 Joann Downey Democrat gopalhoughtalingdowneyforld11@gmail.com
11 Marilyn Piperno Republican marilynandkimfornj@gmail.com
11 Kimberly Eulner Republican marilynandkimfornj@gmail.com
11 Dominique Faison Green Party purpleflower99@gmail.com
12 Ronald S. Dancer Republican r.s.dancer@att.net
12 Robert D. Clifton Republican rob.clifton@ymail.com
12 Raya Arbiol Democrat rayaarbiol@gmail.com
12 Michael Palazzolla Democrat mvpalazzolla@gmail.com
13 Gerard P. Scharfenberger Republican info@gerryfornj.com
13 Vicky Flynn Republican vickyflynnfornj@gmail.com
13 Erin Howard Democrat erin@goodbodygoodmommy.com
13 Allison Friedman Democrat allisonfriedman@ymail.com
14 Wayne P. DeAngelo Democrat deangeloforassembly@gmail.com
14 Daniel R. Benson Democrat daniel.benson@gmail.com
14 Bina Shah Republican binashahforassembly@gmail.com
14 Andrew Pachuta Republican votepachuta@gmail.com
14 Michael Bollentin For The People bollentinforassembly@gmail.com
15 Verlina Reynolds-Jackson Democrat aswreyjackson@gmail.com
15 Anthony S. Verrelli Democrat verrelliforassembly@gmail.com
15 Patricia "Pat" A. Johnson Republican wannabe778@aol.com
15 Pedro M. Reyes Vote For Pedro pedromreyes69@gmail.com
16 Roy Freiman Democrat teamroy@roy2021.com
16 Sadaf F. Jaffer Democrat voteforjaffer@gmail.com
16 Vincent T. Panico Republican vtp@vinny2021.com
16 Joseph A. Lukac Il Republican joelukac3@gmail.com
17 Joseph V. Egan Democrat carmen.auciello@gmail.com
17 Joseph Danielsen Democrat jdnjassembly@gmail.com
17 Peter W. Gabra Republican peter@changethel7th.org
17 Catherine Barrier Republican barrierforassembly17@yahoo.com
18 Robert Karabinchak Democrat triformcon@aol.com
18 Sterley Stanley Democrat stanleyforassembly@gmail.com
18 Angela Fam Republican angelafam4assembly @gmail.com
18 Melanie McCann Mott Republican njrealestatelady@yahoo.com
18 David Awad Libertarian Party me@davidaw.ad
18 Brian P. Kulas An Inspired Advocate b77kulas@gmail.com
19 Craig J. Coughlin Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com
19 Yvonne Lopez Democrat reelectld19@gmail.com
19 Anthony "Tony" Gallo Republican gallo4ld19@outlook.com
19 Bruce Banko Republican nightmovesdjs2@aol.com
20 Annette Quijano Democrat aquijanol0@aol.com
20 Reginald Atkins Democrat pastoratkins@gmail.com
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21 Nancy Munoz Republican aswmunoz@gmail.com
21 Michele Matsikoudis Republican michelefornj@gmail.com
21 Elizabeth A. Graner Democrat elizabethagraner@gmail.com
21 Anjali Mehrotra Democrat mehrotradassembly@gmail.com
22 James Kennedy Democrat iimkennedyforassembly @gmail.com
22 Linda Carter Democrat aswlcarter@gmail.com
22 David Sypher Republican njbacl@gmail.com
22 Hans Herberg Republican hans.herberg@icloud.com
23 John DiMaio Republican asmdimaio@yahoo.com
23 Erik Peterson Republican ecp@hunterdonlaw.com
23 Nicholas F. LaBelle Democrat hopeandnickld23@gmail.com
23 Hope Kaufman Democrat hopeandnickld23@gmail.com
24 F. Parker Space Republican nj24legislators@gmail.com
24 Harold J. "Hal" Wirths Republican nj24legislators@gmail.com
24 Scott P. Fadden Democrat faddenforthefuture@gmail.com
24 Georgianna Carol Cook Democrat cookcats8@gmail.com
25 Brian Bergen Republican brian@votebergen.com
25 Aura K. Dunn Republican voteauradunn@gmail.com
25 Lauren Barnett Democrat lauren.barnett@yahoo.com
25 Patricia L. Veres Democrat pveres@einhornlawyers.com
26 Jay Webber Republican asmjaywebber@gmail.com
26 Christian E. Barranco Republican cbarranco00@gmail.com
26 Melissa Brown Blaeuer Democrat info@melandpam4ld26.com
26 Pamela Fadden Democrat info@melandpam4ld26.com
27 John F. McKeon Democrat johnfmckeonnj@gmail.com
27 Mila M. Jasey Democrat jaseyforassembly@gmail.com
27 Jonathan Sym Republican jonathan@symfornjassembly.com
27 Kevin Ryan Republican kevin@ryan4nj.com
28 Cleopatra G. Tucker Democrat cleopatratuckerl@aol.com
28 Ralph R. Caputo Democrat caputo252@aol.com
28 Monique Headen Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
28 Anthony D'Angelo Republican essexcntygop@gmail.com
29 Shanique Speight Democrat sspeight1978 @gmail.com; speightelect29@gmail.com
29 Eliana Pintor Marin Democrat pintormarinnj@gmail.com
29 Debra Salters Salters For All salters.debra@gmail.com
30 Sean T. Kean Republican skean@cjajlaw.com
30 Edward H. Thomson Republican eht@ehthomson.com
30 Matthew Filosa Democrat mattfilosa4300@gmail.com
30 Stephen Dobbins Democrat info@flipld30.com
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31 Angela V. McKnight Democrat aswamcknight@gmail.com
31 William Sampson Democrat wsampson1588@gmail.com
31 Rose Javier Republican rosejavier3246@gmail.com
31 Brandon Vila Republican
32 Angelica M. Jimenez Democrat angiemj319@gmail.com
32 Pedro Mejia Democrat 32pedromejia@gmail.com
32 Tamara Claudio Republican tam_claudio@yahoo.com
32 Marisela Rodriguez Republican mariod1229@aol.com
33 Raj Mukherji Democrat info@electraj.com
33 Annette Chaparro Democrat chaparrofornj33@gmail.com
33 Marcos Marte Republican hcrepublicans21@gmail.com
33 Jacob Curtis Republican hcrepublicans21@gmail.com
34 Thomas P. Giblin Democrat tgiblin@local68.org
34 Britnee N. Timberlake Democrat electtimberlake@gmail.com
34 Tafari K. Anderson Republican tka0207 @gmail.com
34 Irene DeVita Republican idvdesignllc@gmail.com
34 Clenard H. Childress Jr. Stop The Insanity revchildressjr@aol.com
35 Shavonda Sumter Democrat shavondasumter@msn.com
35 Benjie E. Wimberly Democrat b4wimberly@gmail.com
35 Ramzy Yamisha Republican mamkej@gmail.com
35 Iman Majagah Republican mamkej@gmail.com
36 Gary S. Schaer Democrat gary@schaerforassembly.org
36 Clinton Calabrese Democrat ccalabresecp@gmail.com
36 Craig Auriemma Republican craigvet1972@gmail.com
36 Joseph Viso Jr. Republican electricalrepairman@gmail.com
37 Shama A. Haider Democrat haiderforassembly@gmail.com
37 Ellen J. Park Democrat parkforassembly@gmail.com
37 Edward P. Durfee Jr. Republican edward437@durfee.us
37 Perley V. Patrick Republican perleypatrick@gmail.com
37 Natacha M. Pannell Children&Seniors First natachapannell@gmail.com
38 Lisa Swain Democrat swainfornjassembly@gmail.com
38 Chris Tully Democrat tullyforassembly @gmail.com
38 Alfonso Mastrofilipo Jr. Republican mastrofilipoforassembly @gmail.com
38 Gerard "Jerry" Taylor Republican jtaylor0425@aol.com
39 Robert Auth Republican plazatravel@att.net
39 DeAnne Defuccio Republican dcd@defuccio.com
39 Melinda J. lannuzzi Democrat iannuzzi4assembly@gmail.com
39 Karlito A. Almeda Democrat almedadassembly@gmail.com
40 Kevin J. Rooney Republican kir@hmsglobalholdings.com
40 Christopher P. DePhillips Republican christopherdephillips@gmail.com
40 Genevieve Allard Democrat gennyallard4assembly @gmail.com
40 Nicole McNamara Democrat mcnamaraforassembly@gmail.com
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